LUNCH

ENTREE:

SANDWICHES:

SALADS:

SOUP/BREADS:

SIDES:

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:

SNACKS A LA CARTE:

BEVERAGE:
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Verona School District
High School & Middle School

Student Lunch

Featured Favorite Lunch
Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit and/or vegetable

Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain
Pizza Parlor Pizza w/Topping
Mozzarella Sticks (5)

Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte

Featured Favorite Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte
Dressing Packet, extra

Soup Cup, 8 oz.

Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)
Bagel w/Cream Cheese

Extra Cream Cheese

Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)
French Fries/Potato Tots, 4 oz.

Hot Chocolate, 10 oz.
Coffee, 10 oz.
Hot Tea any Size

Freshly Baked Cookie, small

Baked Snacks/Chips, large
Specialty Chips (Popcorners)
Gourmet Muffin

Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.

Milk, 8 oz.

Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.
Snapple Bottle, 16 oz.
Canned Beverage

2025-2026

$4.85
$5.85

$3.10
$4.10
$4.95

$5.85

$5.85
$1.00

$3.55
$2.80
$3.50
$1.25

$2.00
$2.75

$3.00
$2.30
$2.25

$1.00
$2.30
$2.65
$3.25
$4.50

$1.15
$1.75
$2.75
$2.25




