	Verona School District High School & Middle School	2025-2026
LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$4.85
2011011	Featured Favorite Lunch	\$5.85
	Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit and/or vegetable	•
ENTRÉE:		
	Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain	\$3.10
	Pizza Parlor Pizza w/Topping	\$4.10
	Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$4.95
SANDWICHES:		
	Premium Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$5.85
SALADS:		
o, 1 <u>1</u> 12 0.	Featured Favorite Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$5.85
	Dressing Packet, extra	\$1.00
SOUP/BREADS:		
JOOT / BILLINGS.	Soup Cup, 8 oz.	\$3.55
	Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)	\$2.80
	Bagel w/Cream Cheese	\$3.50
	Extra Cream Cheese	\$1.25
SIDES:		
	Fresh Fruit/Cupped Fruit, 1 cup (2 portions)	\$2.00
	French Fries/Potato Tots, 4 oz.	\$2.75
BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:		
	Hot Chocolate, 10 oz.	\$3.00
	Coffee, 10 oz.	\$2.30
	Hot Tea any Size	\$2.25
SNACKS A LA CARTE:		
	Freshly Baked Cookie, small	\$1.00
	Baked Snacks/Chips, large	\$2.30
	Specialty Chips (Popcorners)	\$2.65
	Gourmet Muffin	\$3.25
	Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.	\$4.50
BEVERAGE:		
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.15
	Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.	\$1.75
	Snapple Bottle, 16 oz.	\$2.75
	Canned Beverage	\$2.25

